POOCOO 11576

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Venture International	tional Mortga	ge, Inc.
Enclosed is an origin	nal and one(1) copy of the article	-Mesital CD	2000035905627 -01/29/0101119010 *****78.75 *****78.75
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM:		Soi CHER	
	2506 PONCE	- De LLON BIV	<u>19 · · </u>
	CORAL GAR	VES FL33	134
	305-44 Daytime Tele	3-4244 or 301 ephone number	5-205-331 (E)
			FILED JAN 29 PM 1: CRETARY OF STAT
NO	OTE: Please provide the orig	inal and one copy of th	ne articles. A

9/1/31

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	
VENTURE INTERNATIONAL MORTGAGE, INC.	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 2506 Ponce de Leon Blvd. Coral GABLES, FL	. 33134
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
mortgage brokerage	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) and address(es): Fervarda Soicher 525 ARAGON AVE: Coral Gables 1 FC 33134	OI JAN 29 PH 1: SECRETARY UF STA
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Fiveeman, Butterman, Haber & Rojas, P.A. 520 Poi chell Key Dr. 5t. 0-305 Mianui 1 FL 33131 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	37 5A
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: fernanda Soichet 525 augun ave Cural Gafles, FL 33/34 **********************************	*******
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this cap	the place designated in this acity
Signature/Registered Agent Date	23-0/
Signature/Incorporator Date	23/0/